Rank ID #

1 C00030718

2 C00836320

3 C00562983

4 C00765982

5 C00365536

6 C00343459

7 C00415752

8 C00688580

9 C00347476
10 C00697441
11 C00211318
12 C00393348
13 C00550970
14 C00797670
15 C00685297
16 C00147512
17 C00620443
18 C00000422
19 C00386755
20 C00451153
21 C00408260
22 C00425439
23 C00448373
24 C00091561
25 C00409730
26 C00448696
27 C00692327
28 C00513176
29 C00305318
30 C00696591
31 C00227744
32 C00364158
33 C00304758
34 C00651042
35 C00659599
36 C00084061
37 C00280222
38 C00782599
39 C00436022
40 C00552851
41 C00450692
42 C00235853
43 C00005660
44 C00433730
45 C00466870
46 C00210666
47 C00654079
48 C00636944
49 C00411553
50 C00178418
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PAC Table 7d
Top 50 Other Nonconnected* PACs by Cash On Hand
as of June 30, 2023

Committee

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
CAMPAIGN FOR DEMOCRACY PAC

DEMOCRATIC ACTION

STAND FOR AMERICA PAC

CHC BOLD PAC

AMERICAN COLLEGE OF RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATION PAC

BORDER HEALTH FEDERAL PAC

TERM LIMITS ACTION

CREATING A MAJORITY PARTY ACTION COMMITTEE (C.AM.P.A.C.)

WIN THE ERA PAC

DELOITTE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

MARCHANT GOOD GOVERNMENT FUND

EQUALITY PAC

AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC AFFAIRS COMMITTEE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
ELECT DEMOCRATIC WOMEN

CONGRESSIONAL BLACK CAUCUS PAC

CENTER AISLE PAC

AMERICAN MEDICAL ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
PROJECTHEALTHSOLUTIONS PAC - PHSPAC

GRIDIRON-PAC

THE GRANT THORNTON LLP POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
THOROUGHBRED PAC

HUCK PAC

NATIONAL ACTIVE AND RETIRED FEDERAL EMPLOYEES ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COl
NEW DEMOCRAT COALITION ACTION FUND

SENATE CONSERVATIVES FUND

LETS GET TO WORK PAC

CONGRESSIONAL PROGRESSIVE CAUCUS PAC

BLUE DOG POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

ACROSS THE AISLE PAC

ERNST & YOUNG POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

AMERICAN COLLEGE OF OB-GYNS PAC (OB-GYN PAC)

MISSOURI FRB PAC

MOMS FED UP

PROGRESSIVE TAKEOVER

BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF MICHIGAN PAC

KPMG PARTNERS/PRINCIPALS AND EMPLOYEES PAC

ELECT DIVERSE DEMOCRATS PAC

MODERATE DEMOCRATS PAC

HOUSE FREEDOM FUND

POET PAC

HUMAN RIGHTS CAMPAIGN PAC

AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF ORAL AND MAXILLOFACIAL SURGEONS POLITICAL ACTION COMI
LYNN PAC

LEADERSHIP FOR ENTERPRISE AND OPPORTUNITY PAC

AMERICAN SPEECH-LANGUAGE-HEARING ASSOCIATION PAC (ASHA PAC)
AEG PAC

SISTER DISTRICT PROJECT

AMERICAN ACADEMY OF FAMILY PHYSICIANS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
VIRGINIA HIGHLANDS LEADERSHIP FUND

Amount

$19,757,238
$6,203,213
$3,244,704
$2,167,029
$1,931,210
$1,838,048
$1,800,034
$1,796,812
$1,706,573
$1,544,663
$1,515,293
$1,432,169
$1,384,282
$1,370,237
$1,352,896
$1,345,084
$1,285,302
$1,281,231
$1,264,862
$1,256,642
$1,223,482
$1,175,390
$1,173,466
$1,143,769
$1,035,514
$995,066
$991,977
$957,200
$939,977
$892,388
$874,045
$860,489
$785,664
$779,042
$763,770
$731,692
$728,138
$718,343
$712,953
$709,811
$684,230
$670,188
$662,407
$633,565
$617,691
$605,229
$593,926
$593,045
$591,931
$571,143

*This table excludes Independent Expenditure-Only Political Committees, Committees with Non-Contribution Accounts and Leadership PACs.
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