PAC Table 7d

Top 50 Other Nonconnected* PACs by Cash On Hand as of June 30, 2023

Rank ID#	Committee	Amount
1 C00030718	NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$19,757,238
2 C00836320	CAMPAIGN FOR DEMOCRACY PAC	\$6,203,213
3 C00562983	DEMOCRATIC ACTION	\$3,244,704
4 C00765982	STAND FOR AMERICA PAC	\$2,167,029
	CHC BOLD PAC	\$1,931,210
6 C00343459		\$1,838,048
7 C00415752		\$1,800,034
8 C00688580	TERM LIMITS ACTION	\$1,796,812
9 C00347476	CREATING A MAJORITY PARTY ACTION COMMITTEE (C.A.M.P.A.C.)	\$1,706,573
10 C00697441	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$1,544,663
11 C00211318	DELOITTE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$1,515,293
12 C00393348	MARCHANT GOOD GOVERNMENT FUND	\$1,432,169
13 C00550970	EQUALITY PAC	\$1,384,282
14 C00797670	AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC AFFAIRS COMMITTEE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$1,370,237
15 C00685297	ELECT DEMOCRATIC WOMEN	\$1,352,896
16 C00147512	CONGRESSIONAL BLACK CAUCUS PAC	\$1,345,084
17 C00620443	CENTER AISLE PAC	\$1,285,302
18 C00000422	AMERICAN MEDICAL ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$1,281,231
19 C00386755	PROJECTHEALTHSOLUTIONS PAC - PHSPAC	\$1,264,862
20 C00451153	GRIDIRON-PAC	\$1,256,642
21 C00408260	THE GRANT THORNTON LLP POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$1,223,482
22 C00425439	THOROUGHBRED PAC	\$1,175,390
23 C00448373	HUCK PAC	\$1,173,466
24 C00091561	NATIONAL ACTIVE AND RETIRED FEDERAL EMPLOYEES ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION CO	\$1,143,769
25 C00409730	NEW DEMOCRAT COALITION ACTION FUND	\$1,035,514
26 C00448696	SENATE CONSERVATIVES FUND	\$995,066
27 C00692327	LETS GET TO WORK PAC	\$991,977
28 C00513176	CONGRESSIONAL PROGRESSIVE CAUCUS PAC	\$957,200
29 C00305318	BLUE DOG POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$939,977
30 C00696591	ACROSS THE AISLE PAC	\$892,388
31 C00227744	ERNST & YOUNG POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$874,045
32 C00364158	AMERICAN COLLEGE OF OB-GYNS PAC (OB-GYN PAC)	\$860,489
33 C00304758	MISSOURI FRB PAC	\$785,664
34 C00651042	MOMS FED UP	\$779,042
35 C00659599	PROGRESSIVE TAKEOVER	\$763,770
36 C00084061	BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF MICHIGAN PAC	\$731,692
37 C00280222	KPMG PARTNERS/PRINCIPALS AND EMPLOYEES PAC	\$728,138
38 C00782599	ELECT DIVERSE DEMOCRATS PAC	\$718,343
39 C00436022	MODERATE DEMOCRATS PAC	\$712,953
40 C00552851	HOUSE FREEDOM FUND	\$709,811
41 C00450692	POET PAC	\$684,230
42 C00235853	HUMAN RIGHTS CAMPAIGN PAC	\$670,188
43 C00005660	AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF ORAL AND MAXILLOFACIAL SURGEONS POLITICAL ACTION COMI	\$662,407
44 C00433730	LYNN PAC	\$633,565
45 C00466870	LEADERSHIP FOR ENTERPRISE AND OPPORTUNITY PAC	\$617,691
46 C00210666	AMERICAN SPEECH-LANGUAGE-HEARING ASSOCIATION PAC (ASHA PAC)	\$605,229
47 C00654079	AEG PAC	\$593,926
48 C00636944	SISTER DISTRICT PROJECT	\$593,045
	AMERICAN ACADEMY OF FAMILY PHYSICIANS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$591,931
50 C00178418	VIRGINIA HIGHLANDS LEADERSHIP FUND	\$571,143

^{*}This table excludes Independent Expenditure-Only Political Committees, Committees with Non-Contribution Accounts and Leadership PACs.